AboEX GOM B2 unknown

ét)liﬂsz ZARAUTZ
IRIBAR  ZARAUTZoGESALAGA-OKELAN GESALAGA-
OKELAN
N&ecute; en:
ZARAUTZ
12-08-1987
En N°
i . 0 fi o : .
Saison Club ggr:fliltlon Condition fS?Jlrsle gjp:gllgant gle:\Jsgification E):(L:Jrﬁs glrapeaux xri:)leur E;rrnep
ACT bateau
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 Non
2018 Non
2017 Non
2016 Non
2015 Non
2014 Non
2013 Non
2012 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2011 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2010 ZARAUTZ Oui Formé 16 12 18 19:58,38 22:11,50
2009 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2008 ZARAUTZ Non Formeé
2007 ZARAUTZ Non Formeé
2006 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2005 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2004 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2003 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2002 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2001 ZARAUTZ Non Formé
2000 ZARAUTZ Non Formé



